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MISSION STATEMENT:  The Safety Council of 
Northwest Ohio, with its network of members, 
enhances the quality of life by providing education, 
programs, and services that improve the safety, health, 
and environment within our community.  

 
Compliance Luncheon 

January 7          February 11  
March 11            April 8  
May 13               June 10   
July 8                 August 5  
September 9      October 7  
November 11     December 9 

 
Breakfast With The Experts 

         January 15          February 19 
         March 19             April 16 
         May 21                June 18 
         July 16                August 20 
        September 17      October 15  
         November 19      December 17 

 
Basic First Aid / CPR / AED / 

Bloodborne Pathogens 
January 23           February 12 
March 18              April 24 
May 15                  June 4 
July 24                  August 28 
September 11      October 16 
November 20       December 18 

 
FREE Monthly  

Safety Webinar 
January 28            February 25  
March 25               April 29  
May 27                  June 24 
July 22                 August 26 
September 23     October 28  
             November 25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TRAINING DATES SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE.  WATCH FOR OUR  

MONTHLY FLYERS! 



OSHA/PERRP Recordkeeping 

In Person: January 10 
VIRTUAL: January 17 

 
ICRA (Infection Control Risk 

Assessment) Training  
Thursday, January 16 

Monday, April 14 
Thursday, August 21 

Monday, November 10 
 

Forklift Train-the-Trainer 
Friday, January 24 

Friday, April 25 
Friday, July 18 

Friday, October 31 
 
 
 
 

Certified Occupational  
Safety Specialist (COSS) 

January 27 - 31 
May 9, 16, 23, 30 & June 6 

June 23 - 27 
October 20 - 24 

COSS Lima: April 28 - May 2; November 3 - 7 
   

Aerial/Scissor Lift Train-the-Trainer 
Wednesday, February 5 

Tuesday, May 6 
Wednesday, August 6 
Friday, November 21 

 
Trenching/Excavating  

Competent Person 
Friday, February 7 

 
OSHA 30 Construction 
February 13, 14, 20 & 21  
 November 6, 7, 13 & 14 

 

 
 
 

SAF Frontline Supervisor  
February 26 - 28 
October 8 - 10 

 
      OSHA 10 Construction 

March 3 -  5 
December 1 - 3 

 
Confined Space Entry  

Thursday, March 13 
Thursday, September 4 

 
2-Hour Safety Webinar 

Wednesday, March 26 
Wednesday, April 2 
Tuesday, April 22 

Wednesday, May 7 
Tuesday, May 20 
Monday, June 16 

 
How To Qualify Electrical Workers for  

ARC FLASH & Shock Hazard 
NFPA 70E Classroom Training  

Thursday, March 27 
Tuesday, June 17 

Thursday, September 25 
 

Qualified Rigger /Signal Person 
Competent Person 
Wednesday, April 2 

 
BUSTR: Bureau of Underground  
Storage Tank Operator Training  

Wednesday, April 9 
 

OSHA 30 General Industry 
April 3, 4, 10 & 11 

December 4, 5, 11 & 12 

Chainsaw Safety 
Friday, May 16 

 
Load / Cargo Securement 

Thursday, June 5 
 
 OSHA 10 General Industry 

July 29 - 31 
October 1 - 3 

 
 
 
 
Certificate for Occupational  
       Safety Managers  

August 11 - 15 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
65th ANNUAL  

MEETING OF THE MEMBERS  
Wednesday, January 22 

The Pinnacle in Maumee, OH 
 

34th NW Ohio Health & Safety Day  
Wednesday, May 14 

Owens Community College 

 
56th HERO AWARDS  

Thursday, June 12 
The Pinnacle in Maumee 

 
25th ANNUAL GOLF BENEFIT  

Friday, September 19 
Bedford Hills Golf Club  

Temperance, MI 

 TRAINING DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  
WATCH FOR OUR MONTHLY FLYERS! 


